It's never too late to

Join the San Diego Folk Dance Center 2025 Membership Year

The San Diego Folk Dance Center is an educational, non-profit 501(c) (3) organization (Tax ID # 33-0201128), giving tax deductible status to membership donations. Your generous donation allows the FDC to

provide a venue for low cost evening classes, workshops with visiting master teachers, and special events.

Membership Levels and Benefits: (Please note that benefits only apply to FDC sponsored classes and events!).

- \$200 Free admission to Saturday regular evening classes and events. Discounted admission of \$10 to workshops and special events.
- \$80 \$5 admission to Saturday evening classes/dancing. Discounted admission of \$15 to workshops and special events.

Those wishing to attend the Wednesday morning class will need to sign up through Oasis.

Free admission to Membership Appreciation Party for all members

Membership year goes from January 1, 2025, through December 31, 2025.

N.T.		
Name	 	
Address	 	
	 	
E-mail	 	
Level Desired \$		

Make checks payable to: Folk Dance Center

Tax ID#: 33-0201128

Bring or mail checks to: Folk Dance Center

c/o San Diego Oasis

5500 Grossmont Center Drive, Suite 269

La Mesa, CA 91942